Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

275
275
357
436
436
431
137
461
429
429
492
492
214
436

Name

1114687728 BLUMENTHAL,SIDNEY L
1114687716 BLUMENTHAL,KATHLEEN L
1033850659 DATTILO,CONSTANCE
1032560891 DORSEY SR,DAVID H
1032560889 DORSEY,GERALDINE
1179983857 GUTIERREZ,ROSALYNN E
1112051563 HATHAWAY,LINDA B
1033101836 KEPKA,PATSY BATSON
2162555851 MEDINA,EDWARD RONALD
1032801714 MEDINA,ELIZABETH IRENE
1033115864 SCHUBERT,BRENDA DALE
1033121788 SCHUBERT,KENNETH ROBERT
1032343231 WARREN,LOIS SARGENT
1034132297 WASHINGTON,LIVENIAH

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



