Selected - Election 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
275	1114687728	BLUMENTHAL,SIDNEY L	RECEIVED
275	1114687716	BLUMENTHAL,KATHLEEN L	RECEIVED
357	1033850659	DATTILO,CONSTANCE	RECEIVED
436	1032560891	DORSEY SR, DAVID H	RECEIVED
436	1032560889	DORSEY,GERALDINE	RECEIVED
431	1179983857	GUTIERREZ,ROSALYNN E	RECEIVED
137	1112051563	HATHAWAY,LINDA B	RECEIVED
461	1033101836	KEPKA,PATSY BATSON	RECEIVED
429	2162555851	MEDINA, EDWARD RONALD	RECEIVED
429	1032801714	MEDINA, ELIZABETH IRENE	RECEIVED
492	1033115864	SCHUBERT, BRENDA DALE	RECEIVED
492	1033121788	SCHUBERT, KENNETH ROBERT	RECEIVED
214	1032343231	WARREN,LOIS SARGENT	RECEIVED
436	1034132297	WASHINGTON,LIVENIA H	RECEIVED